Weathermark o'

Sailboats S~ Exmouth Drive, Rayleigh, Essex, SS6 9P, Great Britain.
INTERNATIONAL FIREBALL Januar 2016
CUSTOMER NAME:

CUSTOMER ADDRESS:
CUSTOMER TELEPHONE: E-MAIL:

Complete Boat

Epoxy Kevlar Foam Sandwich Hull to Regatta specification. Complete with Selden or Super
spar mast & boom, Harken Fittings, moulded foils, Hyde Mylar Main, Jib and spinnaker.
As above but excluding sails

Hull only - Epoxy Kevlar Foam Sandwich ready to fit out. Bailers, hatches, shroud points and
rudder fittings fitted.

Extra Kevlar; Deck and Inside of hull

Builders fee

Hull measurement and registration

Colours: Hull, deck and internal - Platinum Grey

Options for bare hull
Pro grip fitted to gunwales

Options for complete boat
Mast strut system

Tacktic compass

Milanes foils in lieu of glass

Accessories

Poly cotton “breathable” top cover

Full length mast bag

Nylon undercover

Launching trolley with twin molded cradle
Combi road trailer base to suit trolley

Please note that all prices include UK VAT @20% Total:

Prices valid until 1* Mach 2016.

Less 10% deposit:

Balance to pay:

Terms:

10% deposit required with order, the balance due before or on collection. Boats will not be
released without payment in full. All orders are accepted in accordance with the company’s
terms and conditions, which are available on request.

Customer Signature as confirmation of all order details:

For assistance please telephone; +44 [ 0) 7802 611599

£10800.00

£9840.00
£5280.00

POA
£166.00
£100.00

£85.00

£451.00
£270.00
£400.00

£195.00
£120.00
£150.00
£365.00
£580.00

£

£

£
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