

INTERNATIONAL FIREBA<mark>LL</mark>

January

201E

CUSTOMER NAME: CUSTOMER ADDRESS:

CUSTOMER TELEPHONE:	E-MAIL:		
Complete Boat			
Epoxy Kevlar Foam Sandwich Hull to Regatta specification. Complete with Selden or Super spar mast & boom, Harken Fittings, moulded foils, Hyde Mylar Main, Jib and spinnaker.			£10800.00
As above but excluding sails Hull only – Epoxy Kevlar Foam Sandwich ready to fit out. E	·		£9840.00 £5280.00
rudder fittings fitted.	valiet e, maseriee, ern eaa peirite aria		20200.00
Extra Kevlar; Deck and Inside of hull			POA
Builders fee			£166.00 £100.00
Hull measurement and registration <u>Colours:</u> Hull, deck and internal – Platinum Grey			£ 100.00
Options for bare hull			
Pro grip fitted to gunwales			£85.00
Options for complete boat			
Mast strut system			£451.00
Tacktic compass Milanes foils in lieu of glass			£270.00 £400.00
<u>Accessories</u>			
Poly cotton "breathable" top cover			£195.00
Full length mast bag			£120.00
Nylon undercover			£150.00
Launching trolley with twin molded cradle			£365.00
Combi road trailer base to suit trolley			£590.00
Please note that all prices include UK VAT $@20\%$	Total:	£	
Prices valid until 1 st Mach 2016.			
	Less 10% deposit:	£	
	Balance to pay:	£	
Terms: 10% deposit required with order, the balance due before released without payment in full. All orders are accepted terms and conditions, which are available on request. Customer Signature as confirmation of all orders.	in accordance with the company's		
For assistance please telephone; +44 [0] 7802 611599			